Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seqg= 1,0; Legal Seqg= 4; Name= GRAND OAK INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201610140003
77620

10/14/2016
10:36:28

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantee

DEEDS

ALAMERICA
BANK

38

130

Lot#:10
Book:38
Pg:130
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
PLACE
RESURVEY

201709270003
50580

09/27/2017
08:59:10

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantee

DEEDS

ALAMERICA
BANK

46

93

Lot#:3B3
Book:46 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
PLACE
RESURVEY
NO 2 FINAL
PLAT

202001160000
22900

01/16/2020
02:40:06

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantee

DEEDS

ADAMS
HOLDINGS
LLC

10

67

Lot#:4 Blk:7
Book:10 Pg:67
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE
RESURVEY
OF BLOCK 7

202001160000
22910

01/16/2020
02:40:07

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

110

Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:110
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
RESURVEY

201810310003
85170

10/31/2018
08:38:04

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

COMMERCEO
NE BANK

46

93

Lot#:3B4
Book:46 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
PLACE
RESURVEY
NO 2 FINAL
PLAT

201902010000
34690

02/01/2019
03:44:22

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

49

93

Lot#:2 Lot:B1
Book:49 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
TOWN PLACE
RESURVEY

201902010000
34700

02/01/2019
03:44:23

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

49

93

Lot#:2 Lot:B1
Book:49 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
TOWN PLACE
RESURVEY

202106290003
13550

06/29/2021
09:12:56

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMMERCEO
NE BANK

46

93

Instr
#:20181031000
385170

Lot#:3B4
Book:46 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
PLACE
RESURVEY
NO 2 FINAL
PLAT




202108100003
89340

08/10/2021
02:53:01

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

HBH REALTY
INC

46

93

Lot#:3B4
Book:46 Pg:93
Sub:OLD
TOWN
MARKET
PLACE
COMMON
AREA FINAL
PLAT
RESURVEY
NO 2




