Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 4; Name= GRAND OAK INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201610140003 77620	10/14/2016 10:36:28	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALAMERICA BANK			38	130		Lot#:10 Book:38 Pg:130 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET PLACE RESURVEY
201709270003 50580	09/27/2017 08:59:10	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALAMERICA BANK			46	93		Lot#:3B3 Book:46 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET PLACE RESURVEY NO 2 FINAL PLAT
202001160000 22900	01/16/2020 02:40:06	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ADAMS HOLDINGS LLC			10	67		Lot#:4 Blk:7 Book:10 Pg:67 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE RESURVEY OF BLOCK 7
202001160000 22910	01/16/2020 02:40:07	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST			9	110		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:110 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK RESURVEY
201810310003 85170	10/31/2018 08:38:04	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMMERCEO NE BANK			46	93		Lot#:3B4 Book:46 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET PLACE RESURVEY NO 2 FINAL PLAT
201902010000 34690	02/01/2019 03:44:22	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			49	93		Lot#:2 Lot:B1 Book:49 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET TOWN PLACE RESURVEY
201902010000 34700	02/01/2019 03:44:23	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			49	93		Lot#:2 Lot:B1 Book:49 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET TOWN PLACE RESURVEY
202106290003 13550	06/29/2021 09:12:56	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMMERCEO NE BANK			46	93	Instr #:20181031000 385170	Lot#:3B4 Book:46 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET PLACE RESURVEY NO 2 FINAL PLAT

202108100003 89340	02:53:01	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HBH REALTY INC			46	93		Lot#:3B4 Book:46 Pg:93 Sub:OLD TOWN MARKET PLACE COMMON AREA FINAL PLAT RESURVEY NO 2
-----------------------	----------	----------------------------------	---------	-------	-------------------	--	--	----	----	--	---